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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch : 7.50mm, 300V, 30A
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PCB Terminal Blocks, Screw Connection
PCB Terminal Blocks
7.50
Green (default)
Screw Connection
Without
7.50*P
115
22
1.0x1.2
16~1.8
02P~20P

Single level

PBT
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BE P EHEE (I/2)(KV)

B & (1/3)(KV)
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FILKE (mm)

EEEE-UL

R & (UL/CULFRAEBA)(V)
BERR (UL/CULARAEBA)(A)

SE&BEnR - &/)NERRE T (mm?)
ZUESLEEER - SAERKR T (mm?2)
ZUSHEaER - s/ ERTMLEZEF (Mm?)
ZUSLBREBT - FRXERMES KT (Mm?)
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Delight Through Connections
Illa
VO
01000MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

750
32
1000
750
630

0.2
0.2
0.25
0.25

0.2
15
0.2
15
M3.5
0.8x4.0
0.8
10~11

300
30
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Delight Through Connections

BER K (UL/CULARA&ECH) (V) 300
R (UL/CULFRAECH)(A) 30
BEEBE (UL/CULRAEDA)(V) 600
AME R (UL/CULPRAEDA)(A) 5
&/ IMERSZ(AWG) - &FaUL/CUL 24
BABERSZLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL 10
B/NBHRELAWG) - FEUL/CUL 24
BAZESLZAWG) - FEUL/CUL 10
WIR5Z=
FiEHF YES
&5 LIPRE (°C) 120
&ETIFRE (°C) -40
ULAIES#
LESBEBA (AWG) 24~10
BEREBA (V) 300
EE R RBA (A) 30
LESBECAH (AWG) 24~10
BEBECH (V) 300
e RMCA (A) 30
ZESBEDAH (AWG) 24~10
BEREDA (V) 600
EERMRDAH (A) 5
CULINIEZH
ZEEEBA (AWG) 24~10
e B EBA (V) 300
ZERIRBA (A) 30
ZEEECH (AWG) 24~10
BEBECH (V) 300
BERMCAH (A) 30
ZEEEDA (AWG) 24~10
EESREDA (V) 600
ZERRDA (A) 5
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Delight Through Connections

0.2~4.0
750
32
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